market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: 8800798455	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Market Date of Location: Date of Location: Conducting interviews the specific request of the specific request	This A signment I etter mithermation to (action appending also ve, and of Though you are at (ac motion as this may con Things a death of an ac- tion you also all an ac- tion you also all an ac-	
the state of the state of	podytuoli, septembed, on can relied stress in the extigencing of the project. In the event I of two	(Card Holder's Signature

House Address HNO -72, Rhon Down Down, Delli	Job No: 202407104 Job Title: Pj Stud Fieldwork Location: belw	Freelancer Code: My DELF 2023 -038 Reference No: Date: 30-7-24
er ner se an senglopses Au yon will ner be toe op gostolley, worder yog, over viets, Euroloyses ned my other benefits as per over above love	er er eineng von st profesiënel dock eppli wit my de paid att fervellenve wager, nom uptoper compensation and chief billowinges.	Fair here it is patient to mailten that he completes of our establishment bence will be to exceed the foreign of the bence will be to be the complete of the completes of the co

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Qual	IDI- Delhi	6		
d available therein Boweson. s said "Pay page Ute. Food ax	year recent as service details and the required data entered online at onside for any medales of ourse one committed by an in Milling up the	o new post more		

The above stated assignment will start from 30-7-24 and end on 10-8-24.... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 30-7-24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: yumar	1) Witness Name: Krishna
Day C.A.	Contact number: 8800778455
J. Somer July	Signature:
Signature: Day Yunt	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

1

From On Name of the Address:- Mobile No	elli he Freeland hno-52	cer:-	Agy lo	uner d votes P	roulla,	Dell	upus	. Dei	IW			
				The s		BI	LL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 17, Okhla industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi -110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D						For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: 40-9-24						
100.1	761.150106	nen T	owards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagai					The second secon	ar avolda sala -
Job No: 20240714 of not assessed to else and more a					Original Assignment			nt	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF		Quantity And Amount	
Job Title:	PJ Stud	A COLUMN	UR SIMULA	SOL A ST	Sank vm		ו לורפס	(TDS	UQ#	E KET BIT	Irokade povino	Payble
Fieldwork L		Del			icela my	Syd Fa	ntine) li	रंडान एक्ट र	u tuls	rei no i	dynanino) sa 1	Port Black
Fees for A	Assignme	nt	- PER Jine	mubissi	s ayour no	0510	3026 bn	P DE PAIR	D. Yar	MERTAN WE	Dari Bernanda	CALL DISTRICT
	ction Type		gment			Qu	Quantity Rate				Amount	
	fing charge											
	ruitment/Co		Listing			6	6 300			1800		
	n interview											
ALC VISUAL	n interview					7.3	1.0					
5- Mo	deration/Tra pecify)	nslatio	n/Transcr	iption/Otl	hers							
Other Fe	es/Charg	es							31			
	on Charges	h-Ar-R	10	1.1								
	ve Name: ployee ID:	Date		ishy.	21610		1	guo				
Totals	noyee ID:	Date	Signati	ire: / //	11910			15 st. 17e		A A Service		The second second
-	Assignemt			Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-				
		77.4									Y V. 100	
B) Supervisi	on Charges		77.			Amount:-						
24/20			VIII.	7.6	Gr	and T	otal (A+B) Fo	r No	- Dayme	4000/	Alexander (1875)
Rupees in Wo	ords: One	e thous	sand and	eight hur	ndred only		otal ()	110)10	1 146	. rayine	1800/-	
						Sun	nmar	у				
Assignment Number	Job No. Se	gment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitte	iched/	Quantity I	Rejectedby preed by me		ce Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	202407104		Delhi	IDI	6		0	1 6				
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Bank Accou y Bank Accou	nt Nam	ie: Asay	6921 Kum 2410100	29880 mg	true and	correct to	Benefic	iary B	ank Name	with all terms and cond :: Canera B :: CNRBOOD	aute
1 A	م) '				Kouster					Bill Received On:		
						-9-24				Bill Che	ecked & Cleared O	in:
			1000	The second second second	The second secon	ALC: UNKNOWN	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS.	THE RESERVE AND PARTY.		The second second		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE